wsHTNGTON, D.

O, THUR 'snxr.-

APRIL 13, 1922,

REAL ESTATE. 11

NTED— Tahed, = rooms, Eitchenette
bt Un;'u:: second flcor, by settled
e, a-o chlldwn. vlclnlt’ of, u:llfuln Park

light housekeeping

be reasonable; for coun- firat ficor, 5 to § p.m.

DESIRAPLE 3-B. & BATH HOUBEKEEPING
.apartment im modera fireproof ballding, lo-

with hath etc.; most
in quiet lmlhr, state terms.
lﬁ“ 810- 0-I), Star

rooms, back b iture and give
s n::: "ﬁ’n sell urn li

“-ud mple. n- chllaun. twe ﬂl
ner N at.)—3 outside reoms, kitchenette, lnth;_
thing fur-

and bath, m nuﬂhmt Iﬂ:tkm. walki
dress Box 300~ l‘ distance downtown; every

munu. mﬂﬂc kitchen,
lhgpin' ﬁ?r gas, electricity;
rom car and lines. Apply w:er.

utedhhménhwumln Price, 375,
730 1000 BL R L e a08.

MBDKM'!DII, FINIBHED
l‘lh mﬂr.r I.w.ltcd on southwest

DOA THIS HIGH-
WCATION AT A VERY

op first fleor, an office, con-
& large room, llmrlml'l

VIADY desires furnished room with Drivate
ferred: near New “hn

hwn’. lﬂ"llﬂ’l‘lt“?‘r:;',' 707 22od st. D.wW. *
.\E or two rooms, kltchenette; nnrurn{nul_
walking dhst‘t'nm Treasury; couple; wmuenl

‘D
lsnlt- ke electric lilht'
“' “: n;-.' |nu|m:tlon ltl.al

MBDIATI POSSESSION — cugrmmm‘

porch; pl-lng. 2923" Decatur }- near Conn
ave and 8. Maln 728, " e
THE Ammunm.

i T at.
Delightful furnished uum ‘apartmen
rooms immediate occupancy; $100

Call Maln 7118

BY REFINED lady. unfurnished rom, cluu

in, n.w. Address Hox @8-B. Star office. ~14%
oung man; strictly private family:

:‘:?e%-?;u’ A:flrnl Box 100-E, Star office.

¥OUNG JAFANESD wishes room (n private

Address Box 30-E. Star offl 13*

A ¥ LAHGE, unfurnished rooms, k!tehguttf im‘l

bath. Call Frank. 7146-J. Rensonable.

2118 Pa, Ave. N.W,

aod bath apartment. unfurnished. 14*

W. D ARTMENTS
WANT WITH TWO0 SMALL

children, apt. or Illll.ll house: furnished or un-
furnished. Phone North 8811

NE RITCHEN
sponsible party; Mt. Pleaxant or wmw.n

preferred, Ar Address_Rox 76-E. Btar office.

WANTED—A ONE-ROOM AND BATH APT.,
or oue room with or without private ht.h. Ad-
dress Pox 60-E, Star office.

.lwl,' Janitor for 1nn|n-ct10rn.
F. H. SMITH COMP
1414-1416 Eye st. n.w.
TEMPORARY: TAICATION.

Yo a1 flaﬂtH.A:: dA\I‘ N.W. bsth
cely furnished rooms a
Janitor. o

WANTED—RGOMS WITH IDARD.
YOUNG LADY desires room and board in well
appointed, private home; references excmged.
Addwu Rox m E, Star office.

RUOMS \\ll'nl BOAMY,
WANTED AT ONCE—RO( AN

couple with seven- mmth-old h‘lg. rea

15th AND N STS. N.W.—4 R. AND B.; 2nd
Mi.'i.u cor. apt.; $80 month to refined family
250-D, Star ofice. N. B. RYON €0., INC., 1423 F 8T.

RENTAL BUREATU.

ROOMSB — aPLRT!I‘I:\ITB HO["S‘EEEI‘PI\G
Five hundred of them, all “l’!
ECTE. to

TENLEYTOWN—UNTIL SEPT.
deslrable, lmh:nectlnc LhXk. rooms on -elcomi
lmmllgu:mm;:, s, aleetrlc lights, plno.

TWO - OR THHREE -ROOM FUBNIBHED
housekeepiog apartment; rent reasonable. Ad-
dress Box T1-B, Star office. 15

HANDBOMELY FURNISHED TWO ROUHS.

kitchen and bath, complete, private telephone,

by ‘May 1; $150. Phone Mr. Buckler, Mualn
4450. 5 > 15*

WANTED TO RENT, AROUT APRIL 20 OR
soouer, furnished spartment of 8 or 4 rooms,
for several moaths; family of 2 adults snd 2
little girls; A-1 references furnished. Address

SMITHTON, 1322 New York ave. n.w., city. *

WANTED—BY TWO JYOUNG MEN, FUR-
nished apt. in n.w. section, above U st, niwu;

with garage or in near vicinity; price mo

1720, Branch 74,

73 QUEBEC N.W.—THREE ROOMS, pnt-
vate hnh entire floor; m&ummn hot wilan.er.

Let us do the ehar

257-C,_Star office.
APARTMENT, FURNISHED, TWO ROOMS,
kitchepette, bath, by refilued married couple,
about April 25; must be reasooable, with gmll

, ¥You do the c
NGTON BRERVICE
National Bank bldg. Malp 21
DREAWTNGS o fie of smsle and double far-
nished rooms; save searching. lilustrated Ren-
tal Co.. 1811 G st. n.w., room 410. 18

1410 M N.W.—BY
April 15, girl to share Bve-room outside apt.;
April L’a one or two

girla to share fve-room
outside apt.; piano. Franklin 7122

per by tha 1st of May:
ome or two rooms with bath. Address Box

odern - improvements; northwest section pre-
ferred: near 14th st. car line, Addmuml:nx

16-E, Star office.

APARTMENTS TO LET

F‘IIBXISHED.

THE WYOMING, NO. 712—HANDSOMELY
furnished apartment; plano; 2 large be&mm

large reception room, P
beautiful view: cafe o building: $125.

!‘ |r 1 I m 15 Hﬂ
Caly siver ;' " | FLAT, 3 RoOMS; LIGHT HOUSEKEBFING:

Phone Clev, 581-J, after T p.m

]""3 '\lh AVE. N.E.—TWO0 FRONT nutms
uext bath; private famiiy.

1308 NORTH CAPITOL—TWO-ROOM HOU!‘E-
I-Peplng apartment: 2nd floor; modern mven-
'nll nl.'ror 3 o'clock.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED,
huuspku-plng. lnltable studio; or will eell hlf-
niture to lessee; rent, $40. Call after 5. 2020 20

azz JO‘H\' M\REHALL PI... N.W.—2 (!R 3
beautifully furnished rooms, kllchntttc. bath;
elec., gas, h.-w.h.: $50 month 14%

13}]" l!:.-\III\I(I\T S'I‘.--A"ITRAL"T'H"E 3-ROOM

Call sfter 1 30 p.m.
a RDOHB KIT(‘HE’.\‘ AND BATH; AIRY AND

ONE RUOM, KITCHENETTE AND BAT.?;:

ur:furnished, by retined couple. Address
1-E, Btar office, 14*

THREE ROOMS AND BATH, UNFURNISH-
ed; mnrried, no children, dogs or rent

trouble; references; permanent: glve plrl;lcn-

ars.  Address Rox 315-D, Star office.

BY MAN AND WIFE, 4 UNFURN. ROOMS,

with desirable people. ©C. W. BARTLETT,
Civil Bervice Com. Frank. 6836-W, a!ur 3. 13*

SEMALIL, HOUSE OR APT. B
tled couple, mo children; give full mrtlmllalrl.

Address Box 282.D), Star office.

J& st n.ow.. apt. No. 4
ROOMS, HOUSEKEEPING PBIYHME!.
' ror wo gnr!-\. with congenial young family;

light; overlooking Thomas circle; linens, silver
l.nlll.'h‘ld!ll. $100 lmmth until Dr.-mben Phao

JUNE FIRST TO OCTOBER FIRST—FURN.

apartment, northwest section. Adduuun.n!

287-D, Star office,

of &
ing mhrm tiled floor; $78

wxmx.m
Mosat desirable office
HOMER R 1
18th and l' ltl. ‘l:i
rm DOI.PLH.’!
mnm PRIVATE IODH-—IMIMM
- reception room; preferably ¢t
PI nmmnm. 517 l14th 8T,

l‘OII R‘!N‘T-—-Hetul BLDG., 1311 (l BT. N.W.
Very desirable ofice rooma, al

each; all lifl ﬂut-«-lla'n'cnndlm ﬂt TeaAson-
WILEY, 718 Evans bidg. Masin

wide rmnum!.'-i_ﬂli feet dee

0,
iwmedlaw
session; uuucent to | ‘l m

large windows,
l.lilt-. J'Illt off 14th

JESSE L. HIIHKELL, 1115 Eye st. n.w.
INTERNATIONAL BUILDING,

A few very desirable offices loft.
Reasonable rents.
McKEEVER & GOE!

K BT.—LIGHT OFFICE ROOMS FOR
nnt- suitable for reml estate, doctor
i beat, light and janitor service furnished.
GEOQO. W. LINKINS, .

DESK SPACE.
MODERN OFFICB BUILDING;
Stenographer, telephone. ¢
DESK ROOM FOR RENT:
light front office.
421 Evening Btar bldg.

WANTED—DESE ROOM.

DESK ROOM IN OFFIOF, WITH PHONE.,
ADDRESE BOX T,

Call Matn 8122, 15%

FURNISHED APT.;
and bath; umndle erdnu.n Park Hotel. Call
Col. 10241, Apt. 201, e
L\TlllE THIRD FLOOR: PARTLY FUR-
nished: private sulte in handsome private cor-
4 large rooms, kitchenette and

>3 The Madrid, 15th and Ellolr;nl

ﬂ-u-: RO EITCHEN n BA' nﬁﬁ

bni!d: ;. Fent, S-ﬂ
n‘emw after 5 p.m.

IlGE R(’K‘IMS 8 AND BATH, POBCH' COM-

WANTED—4 ROOMS AND BATH: FURNISH-
ed; 2 beds; ahout $30 a month; children; im-
mediately. Address Box 201-D. Star offiee. 13

WANTED BY APRIL 13—FURNISHED APT.,

8-5 rooms and bath; state price. Address
Box 111-E, Star office. .

' FOR RENT—WAREHOUSES.

"I'WD-SWBY BBIGK WABIHOU.B\!. mn
,000 square fest of floor
I;IN. lmmlu B. V. GUBACK, Attorney, 004

bath: all outside rooms; h.-w. heat, gas, elec-

:Ee'i::i‘ llu;l;%;mus hot water, all included
o Per month: immediate poss.;
adults only: refs. 1000 East Capltol st.

DESIRABLE 2.-ROOM,

parior, in St Nichp:ln. No. 808,
gu#!nt. avallable at once. (.‘.ll.l betwnn

THE WYOMMNG.
'I‘hmprmm. klichenette, mﬂzuuplno

Meridian st. n.w., Apt.
* COLUMBIA ROAD BETWEEN 16th AND
18th—3 roams, bath and kitchen: all outside
rooms; completely furnish

ed. Phone Col. 1322-J RDCIPTION mu..

FOUR ROOM APART-

TWO, THREE AN
: tiy furnished; Lh.K.; rea-

!'UR\ISHED FRO\T ROOH AND KITCHEN,
hth and electric lights; reasonable.

(all Franklin 7789 before 5 p.m. 13°
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
fect order, Price, $10,000; terms.
7 rooms and bath, not gquite completed;
lot; improved st., Price, $7,500.

ice building lots and acreage.
LEWIS

e
KEIBER, Bethesda, Md.
Phone Cleve. 1928; evenings, Bethesda

N‘BA.B.BI FARM trees. 3
EAST HYATTSV ILLE
PRICE, $3,750; $300 CAS
5 rooms and bath: electrie li
excellent condition;
Cars in front of prope

WM. G. RICHARDSON

225 Colorado Bldg.
Muin 3531,
CHEVY CHASE, D. C.

PR A
One and one-half squares off Connnmecticnt
ful home of 8§ large rooms, 2
uet!d ﬂoan hot-

Ph. Main T178.

2 RA‘;I'Hb‘ B{.‘EL
1 vorches; laupdry := se-
) fruit und berries

tile baths, tile shower;
water heat; large slee

om 2ol in ll\'in: room; front and mr

Rge;
is 3 years nlr {n perfect mdltion
Possessio

WM. G. RICHARDSON,

7 ROOMS: AMT.;: FURNACE HEAT; IARG]-:
lot; garage for 2 cars; fruit, shade, l‘;_vehly

pered and painted. $6,100: terms.

ER, Burveyor, 20 Franklin st., Hntu-
ville. Phone 439-M.

Colorado Bldg:

BARGAINS—BARGAINS.
6-room

HOUBE IN MARYLAND PARK; 6 noous.
cellar; fruit trees; electrie
canh, balance iike rent. Apply R. J. HALL,
st., Maryland Park, or 030 Pn.

BUILDING ON H B8T., THREE BLOCES

wuhltl‘ Bnn. pmpolltlmuinﬂt«l from
enant

. e MEs (’mnm WOODWARD,,

ATLANTIC nfécommwm" RATION
MUNBEY BUILDING. .

e MUNBEY BNy
BUY SECOND TRUSTE ON D. O.
WILL Colorado

)riuta hlth' also lI.n;Ie room; nm-honukm;r-
13

ﬂ!:?l'ﬁ' ROOMS,
summer months,
503. Phone Col. 5600.

TWO BATHS;

1868 Columbia road, Apt. 821 15th street.

JOBBERS AND MERCHANTS, ATTENTION!
Large, 3-story Nd: on La. ave., near na%-

over 6,000 . ft. floor spsce: steam hes
elec,, elec. elevator; reasonable rent. TH
JOSEPH SHAPIRO CO., 914 N, Y. ave.

OWN YOUR OWN HOME

8211 N ST. N.W., TERBACH APARTMENTS
—3 rooms, bath, kitchen and rear porch; fur-
nished except linen; ul d

PBWATB BATH, SI.EEP‘ING
1843 Kalorama roa

poreh; oxcsuut
Adams 319. Also l!glln rooms. 15'

Fireproof, two elevators, modern bu

LARGE STORE IN N.W. SECTION. SUITA-
. THE | moto

ble for basiness

Josm 1RO 00.. 914 ﬁ"r_ ave.

R ARy

em one-a 5 month,
BHANN & L

T8 1ith ot. " Mam 25,

one room, reception ball, kitehenette and blﬂi
1 room, reception hall, kitchenette and bath,
kitchenette and hth.
M $3,150 TO $10,150.

1410 G It. n.w.

00 AND KITCHEN-
und floor of well located apt. house.

MELAND PARK—APRIL 15 TO BEPT. 15;
second floor, 5 rooms and bath; cormer apt.;
handsomely furnished, piano, victrola;

quired. Phone Cleveland 1895.

APT, 32, 20th AND P, NR. DU-
pont clrell—s girls to share beautiful 6-room
vietrola; very naml'bh

U\I&N’ REALTY COR

l:r_w‘n'_nwi‘u‘in_k APARTMENTS; s-no?'i
$55; 2-room, instantaneous hat water.
electricity, !hlh. nma. 1

1X8 N 8T. N.W.—
and semi-bath; Znd Ilmr fmnt pﬁnte hmllr.

'OHI'LE’I‘ELY FUR ‘HSHSD TEREE-B"IOH

priviieges available. Phone North B799.

1133 6th BT. N.W.—ENTIRE Srd FLOOR: 4
rooms, private bath; running mter, Ens range,
elec., h.-w.h.; white pection: $56. N. 2882, 14°

SUITABLE FOR DOCTOR, DE‘RTIE'I‘ ETC.:
first floor, front, in large apt. house;

1340 FAIRMONT ST. N.W,,
od, young married couple to share bogse
ing apartment, $50 per month,

p.m. or before 8:30 am. Col. 3

APT. 4——WANT-

One large front room and
tte,

mm.sr

amo. W. Hﬂm
1718 K

829 14th BT.—STREET mll. BTOR
cellent  show !. ‘x
modern and in excellent mdjﬁm reasonable
rent.

BHANNON & LUCHS,
718 14th st Main 2845,

CORNELL BUILDING,
923 12th STRFET,
VACANT.

Entire 3-story brick Iinllilh. 'uiuu. for
.l‘l{ 5 hotmgr huthrlutrmu m
For fent as & whole. e
GEO. W. LINKINS,
Exclusive Ageut, F
Main 8208-99. 1719 K et

finest
location; 5 large rooms, reception ha th;
only $126 mutr;um. $35. u'hh

TWO ROOMS AND BATH IN APT. (JIOUSE | 14ih st. nw.. room

at 14th and Thomas Urde- will t

FOR SALE—APARTMENTS.

ROOMS AHD m'm IDEAL I.OGA‘I'IOK.
dlll. tl'?I“}.l Sﬂ?ap“ 68 or xmx
rrange for lease.

mhmw
1482 to mrra

1927 .ﬁth 8T. N.W., OPF. NEW_ WESTERN
High School—Well furnished six-room and bath
.pc.. fmnt nnd rear porches; immediate pu-

& lO\i 7 lith st. n.w. ;’um 1447,
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